Linear Units based on Direct Drives technologies
yo
ur
 k
ey
 to
 s
uc

Chapter 3 Accesories and spare parts
Chapter 4 Technical guide
Chapter 5 Order Code
Chapter 5
Order Code
26
Code description for MLE units
Example 1:
MLE-50800NS-0-1-1-0000-0-ST-00-000-02382, Linear unit with integrated linear motor, size 5 with 187x76 mm section, standard
linear motor 800 N peak force, standard carriage, 40 µm period measuring system, output with cable and connectors down, with
mechanical endswitches, without power chain, open version without cover, standard protection, incorporated grease nipples, length
2382 mm, stroke 2004 mm.
Example 2:
MLE-30210NR-1-0-0-H05A-1-CH-50-0-000-03536, Linear unit with integrated linear motor, size 3 with 140x70 mm section,
standard linear motor 210 N peak force, reinforced carriage, 20 µm period measuring system, output with fixed connectors, without
endswitches, with flat mounted power chain size 5 mounted on A position with 50x27 mm internal section, covered version, with
stainless screws and chrome protected guides, incorporated forced lubrication oil supply, length 3536 mm, stroke 3272 mm.
1) Depends on cooling surface, air temperature and air flow speed
2) Guides are chrome protected (black chromed). Stainless steel guides only on special request.
3) Standard version is marked in bold
MLE - XXXXXX - X - X - X - XXXX - X - XX - XX - XXX - XXXXX
Size / Section
3 - 140 x 70 mm
5 - 187 x 76 mm
7 - 220 x 100 mm
Length
Reserved for special versions
Peak force aircooled, 1)
For Size 3 For Size 5 For Size 7
0105HS 0400NS 1200NS
0210HS 0800NS 2000NS
0420HS 1000NS 4000NS
 1200NS 6000NS
 1600NS
N - standard motor, H - high speed motor
S - standard carriage, R - reinforced carriage
Connectors
0 - output with fixed connectors
1 - output with fixed connectors down
2 - output with fixed connectors up
4 - output with cables and connectors
5 - output with cables
Lubrication
00 - standard with grease nipple
50 - with forced lubrication
Protection class
ST - standard protection
CH - stainless guides 2) and screws
Protection cover
0 - open version
1 - covered version (bigger size)
Power chain
000 - without power chain
H05A - power chain horizontally mounted, 50x29 mm internal space
V05A - power chain vertically mounted, 50x29 mm internal space
S06A - power chain side mounted, 100x29 mm internal space
All chains are mounted on A position. B and C positions are
available.
Sections: 05 - 66x35 mm, 06 - 116x35 mm (R=100 mm)
End switches
0 - without end switches
1 - with mechanical end switches
Type
MLE - Linear unit with iron core linear motor
Measuring System
0 - absolute, 1 Vpp each 40 μm with reference mark
1 - incremental, 1 Vpp each 20 µm
3 - absolute, 1 Vpp each 40 µm  +  SSI protocol
27
Code description for MLU units